Features
n	 RoHS	compliant*
n	 Low	profile
n		Low	power	loss,	high	efficiency
n	 UL	94V-0	classification
Applications
n	 Switch	Mode	Power	Supplies
n	 Portable	equipment	batteries

I 11.90
(0.469)  REF.
How to Order
CD 214C - S  3  D
Common Code
 CD = Chip Diode
Package
     214C = SMC/DO-214AB Compatible
Model
 S = Glass Passivated Rectifier Series
Maximum Average Forward Rectified Current
 3 = 3 A
Maximum Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage
   D = 200 V
   G = 400 V
   J = 600 V
   K = 800 V
   M = 1000 V
Environmental Specifications
Moisture Sensitivity Level ................................................................1
ESD Classification (HBM)............................................................. 3B
G
I
CB
H
A
E E
D
F
G
I
CB
H
A
E E
D
F
S3D
YWW
DATE	CODE:
				Y	=	LAST
										DIGIT	OF
										YEAR
WW	=	WEEK
										NUMBER
DEVICE	CODE:
S3D			=	CD214C-S3D
S3G			=	CD214C-S3G
S3J			=	CD214C-S3J
S3K			=	CD214C-S3K
S3M		=	CD214C-S3M
	 3312	-	2	mm	SMD	Trimming	Potentiometer
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
The	device	characteristics	and	parameters	in	this	data	sheet	can	and	do	vary	in
different	applications	and	actual	device	performance	may	vary	over	time.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
	 CD214C-S3x	Series	Rectifier	Chip	Diode
01/18
Packaging Information
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120	°
D2
D D1
W1
C